Excellent/Master | Cindy Tilly

Master Preferred

4005 Bacc

04 inch

Chinese Crested

Pam Metzger

CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County
Saturday, May 13, 2023 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
Ist 2101111111

SB

Master Preferred

8016 Presto
8026 Plum

Master

8011 Lee Loo
8003 Zefir

Excellent

8017 Tabby
8020 Rebel

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Russell Terrier

08 inch

Chinese Crested

Russell Terrier

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Brussels Griffon

Janis Stonerook

Barbara Berk

Patti Keating

Barbara Berk

Debbie McGee

Michele M Morlang

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
Ist 4101111101

2101111001

SB

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
Ist 4100111111

2nd 4101111011

SB

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
Ist 4101111111

2100110110

SB
[

Master Preferred

12020 Skipper
12010 chevy
12009 Samigirl

12 inch

Cocker Spaniel

Sue Guzenske

Miniature American Shephe Terrie Rodman

All American Dog/Mixed Bre Joy Slaughter

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
Ist 3101111011

2nd 4101111110

Course Time: 41
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place
_ 0:33:71 0 73
Course Time: _____ 38
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place
_0:43:78 5 61
0:47:00 9 NO [
Course Time: ____ 38
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place
0:34:94 0 71
0:33:00 0 67
Course Time: ____ 38
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place
0:32:58 0 75
0:48:64 10 NOo L
Course Time: 38
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place
0:26:44 0 66
0:41:55 3 62
0:32:06 0 NOQ LJ

6100110011

SB

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Cindy Tilly

Master

12004 Rumble
12013 Burst

12 inch

Parson Russell Terrier

Chinese Crested

Joanna Hunt

Pam Metzger

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:30:20 0
0:27:77 0

CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County
Saturday, May 13, 2023 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910 SB
5100011111
3100111101 ¥

Master Preferred

16042 Bowie
16058 Lizzy
16040 Rayna
16047 Vega
16020 Cora

Master

16008 Pixie
16015 Zest
16055 Charley
16030 Sophi
16004 Echo
16029 Dazzy
16022 Gideon
16016 Bevan
16009 Yeager
16006 Rowan

16 inch

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bre

Rottweiler
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

16 inch

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Keeshond
Manchester Terrier

Keeshond

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R

Shiba Inu
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog

Peggy Y. Miller
Patti Keating
Vivian Giudice
Kathy Upton

Forest Hudson

Debbie Brooks
Penny Scott-Fox
Kris Arnds
Michelle Kiernan
Tawn Sinclair
Donna Murdoch
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Dawn Hoover
Kris Arnds

Stephen Carazo

0
0
1
0
No Time 0
0
0
1
4
-

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:28:93 0
0:34:29 0

—0:36:67 1
0:40:55 5
0:42:29 7

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:32:05
0:28:88
_0:36:61

0:27:96
0:29:07
0:36:85
0:39:78
0:42:02

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

123 45 67 8 910 SB
3101011111 v
4101110101 ¥
4101111111 I[]
3100110111 []
4011111111 I[]

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

35
Score Q Place
67 1st
61 2nd
35
Score Q  Place
69 1st
NQ [
NQ [
NOQ [
No LI
35
Score Q Place
79 1st
71 2nd
68 3rd
ABSENT L
NO [
Nogms
NQ [
NQ [
NQ [
NQ [

123 45 67 8 910 SB
5111111111 [
4100111111 [l
2100111111 ¥
00000000O0O0 []
00000000O0O0 []
5100110110 I[]
3100111111 I[]
5101110101 I[]
2100111111 I[]
4111111110 I[]

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent Preferred

16012 Duck
16014 Whitney

Master Preferred

20050 McKenzie
20045 Bucky

Master

20018 Hot Dog
20053 Sloan
20042 Joule
20009 Jessie
20039 Zuzu
20024 Sisu

Excellent Preferred

20065 Patrick

Excellent

20022 Quinn
20032 Riki

Excellent/Master | Cindy Tilly

16 inch

Labrador

Rottweiler

20 inch

Irish Setter

Australian Shepherd

20 inch

Border Collie
Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Working Kelpie

Vizsla

20 inch

Bernese Mountain Dog

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bre

Golden Retriever

Holly Goltra

Vivian Giudice

Valerie Mahoney

Rebecca Kahn

Anne Platt
Jamie Walton
Dixie Hambrick
Nancy Fenoglio
Jessica Brown

Jamie Walton

Thia Cochran

Kaye Fitzpatrick

Kathy Moore

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:31:50 0
0:28:74 0

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:38:59 3
0:37:06 2

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:34:35 2
0:25:72 0
0:27:32 0
No Time 0
0:35:59 3
0:37:66 5

Course Time:

Tm Flts
0

Time

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts
0:42:69 10
0:44:03 12

CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County
Saturday, May 13, 2023 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
4111011111
4000111111

SB

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
4101111111
4101111011

SB

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

2

w OO O W W N

1
1
1
0
1
1

3

o »r O O O -

4

o O O O O -

5

1
1
1
0
0
1

6

1
1
1
0
1
1

7

1
1
1
0
1
1

8

1
1
1
0
1
1

9 10

o O O k-

1
1
1
0
1
1

SB

R R K]

1 O

Ly

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
00000O0OO0OOCOO

SB

]

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

35
Score Q Place
73 1st
NO L
35
Score Q  Place
72 1st
65 2nd
32
Score Q Place
74 1st
70 2nd
70 3rd
NO L
NnO L
NO L
35
Score Q Place
ABSENT L/
32
Score Q  Place
NO L
NO L

12345 67 8 910
1011111101
2100111101

SB
[

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County

Excellent/Master | Cindy Tilly Saturday, May 13, 2023 - FAST Class Scores
Course Time: ____ 32

Excellent 24 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB

24013 Tonka Giant Schnauzer Michaelle Kiernan No Time 0 NO [ 1100111101 []

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



| Cindy Tilly

CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County
Saturday, May 13, 2023 - FAST Class Scores

Open

8038 Keagan
8034 Jazz

08 inch

All American/Mixed Breed

Lynne Scott

Valerie Vilardi

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

No Time 0
0:38:64 0

Open Preferred

12028 Arwynn

Cathy Patterson

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

No Time 0

Open

16024 Tilly

Papillon

12 inch
Keeshond

16 inch

Australian Shepherd

Kaye Fitzpatrick

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:42:93 7

Open

20017 Delta

20 inch

All American/Mixed Breed

Joanne Hyun

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:31:34 0

38

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

SCOI'e Q Place 12 3 45 6 7 8 910 SB

NO L 0000000000 []

NnOo L 2000110111 []
38

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB

NO [ 2000011001 []
35

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

SCOTG Q Place 12 3 45 6 7 8 910 SB

NO L 0001111001 []
32

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

SCOFE Place 12 3 45 6 7 8 910 SB

Open

24005 Brew

24 inch

Belgian Tervuren

Sharon Nasse

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:18:66 0

32
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
NQ [ 6000110110 ¥

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County

Novice | cCindy Tilly Saturday, May 13, 2023 - FAST Class Scores
Course Time: _____ 38

Novice B 08 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|

Time  TmFits Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB

8025 Mochi Bichon Frise Sheila Stefani 0:39:63 1 59 st 2010111110

8037 Jo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Czarina Ellingson 0:37:09 0 54 2nd 4 000011110

8030 Digit Papillon Alan Rowley 0:41:58 3 Nno U 2000101101
Course Time: ______ 38

Novice Preferred 12 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|

Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB

12019 Luke Miniature Schnauzer Leonna Price 0:19:85 0 55 st 2001101110
Course Time: 35

Novice Preferred 16 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

Time  TmFis Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB

16049 Joey Belgian Tervuren Lynda Tjarks 0:30:66 0 73 st 61 00111111

16048 Kyon Golden Retriever Linda Finco 0:22:66 0 63 2nd 4001111110

16057 Rocky Miniature American Shephe Judi Stellmach 0 ABSENT LI 0000000000 []

16032 Country Golden Retriever Kathy Clapp No Time 0 NQ LI 000000OOGOOO0 L[]
Course Time: __ 35

Novice Preferred 20 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|

Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB

20069 McMahon  Golden Retriever Carla Massucci 0:38:23 3 NQ [ 4101011100
Course Time: __ 32

Novice B 20 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|

Time  TmFits Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB

20067 Spark Golden Retriever Laura J Turner 0:37:21 5 60 st 2001101111

20070 Birdie Border Collie Sophie Janavs 0 ABSENT L/ oOooo0oo0OO0OO0OOOOO0O []

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County

Novice | cindy Tilly Saturday, May 13, 2023 - FAST Class Scores
Course Time: ____ 32

Novice A 24 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|

Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB

24014 Breezy Golden Retriever Andrea Mraz No Time 0 NnQ L 00000000O0O0 []

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



